
    

 
2025 Booth Registration Form 

Return to:__________________________________________________ 
Email: _____________________________________________________ 
Work: _____________________________________________________ 
Cell: ______________________________________________________ 

 
 

Store Name: ____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Store Address: ___________________________________________________________________________ 

Store Phone Number: ______________________ Fax or email:  _______________________________________ 

Store Manager’s Name: _______________________________________________________________________ 

Authorized Contact Person: ______________________________________________________________________________ 

    

       

Select dates and times that work best for your store. 

 OUR LOCATION(S) WILL PARTICIPATE IN 
ALL DATES AND TIMES  

Week ending on January 12 

 Saturday, January 11, 2025 – 10 a.m. – 6 p.m. 
 Sunday, January 12, 2025 – 10 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Week ending on January 19    

 Friday, January 17, 2025 – 5 – 8 p.m.  
 Saturday, January 18, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 
 Sunday, January 19, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 

Week ending on January 26   

 Friday, January 25, 2025 – 5 – 8 p.m.   
 Saturday, January 25, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 
 Sunday, January 26, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 

Week ending on February 2    

 Friday, January 31, 2025 – 5 – 8 p.m. 
 Saturday, February 1, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 
 Sunday, February 2, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 

Week ending on February 9 

 Friday, February 7, 2025 – 5 – 8 p.m. 
 Saturday, February 8, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 
 Sunday, February 9, 2025 - 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 

Week ending on February 16 

 Friday, February 14, 2025 – 5 – 8 p.m. 
 Saturday, February 15, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 
 Sunday, February 16, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m.  

Week ending on February 23 
 (National Cookie Weekend) 

 Friday, February 21, 2025 – 5 – 8 p.m. 
 Saturday, February 22, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 
 Sunday, February 23, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m.  

Week ending on March 2 

 Friday, February 28, 2025 – 5 – 8 p.m. 
 Saturday, March 1, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 
 Sunday, March 2, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 

Clean Up Sales Week ending on March 9  

 Saturday, March 8, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 
 Sunday, March 9, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 

Clean Up Sales Week ending on March 16  

 Saturday, March 15, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 
 Sunday, March 16, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 

Clean Up Sales Week ending on March 23  

 Saturday, March 22, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 
 Sunday, March 23, 2025 – 11 a.m. – 7 p.m. 

 


